
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
5 

 
6 

   Christmas Programs  
At Central Catholic High 

School 
9:00am EV 
10:00am OK 
2:00pm WB 

7 8 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13       

Parents Night Out 
 

 14 15 

 

 

16 

 
17 

Sweatshirt Day 

 

18 

 
19 

Classroom Holiday 
Parties 

20 

Parent’s Day Out 
@ EV 

21   Winter Begins 
 

 

22 

 
23   24 

  ALL locations  
   close  
 @ 3pm 

 

25 

Center Closed 
for Christmas! 

26 

WB ONLY 
location  

open 

27 

 

28 

 
 

29 

 
30 

 
31 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Coming up next month: 
-All locations CLOSED 1/1/26 
-Parent’s Night Out: 1/11/26 

December 2025 

Gingerbread People 

Reindeer & Stockings 

Hanukkah/ Kwanzaa Traditions 

Infant/ Toddler Focus 
Colors: Red & Green 
Shapes: Star & Rectangle 
Letters: G & H 
Numbers: 9 & 10 
Author Study: Tommie DePaola 
 

2’s, Preschool and Prek Focus 
Colors: Red & Green 
Shapes: Star & Crescent 
Letters: G & H 
Numbers: 7 & 8 
Math: Counting 1 to 1 Correspondence 
Science: Compare & Contrast 

Gingerbread People 

Hanukkah Traditions 

Christmas Traditions 

Christmas Traditions 

Christmas and Kwanzaa Traditions 

New Years and Sensory Play 

New Year’s / Snow 


